FESTIVAL
MAP

MALL

PLATFORM

Farmer's
Lane

M

B [&]

® [=]

(98 8
“
2]

27
ARCHWAY E
STAGE
(] = [2]
*
va g [ve] @
(vovm|
Wbl e
VIllage m
Finnish Dermo
Locomotive

Em ﬂ“ 4

El

FESTIVAL PARK
STAGE

m

Rose
Garden

BE O $\I|Eh

& E F
@

5 Rt

L& 1]

2 4]

(& g

38
Wine
Terrace

39

B sH

64
“ 5N
f6g

Courtyard

Children's
Area




Vendor List

On the Mall

1.
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Junction City Fire
Department Aebleskiver
CJ's Creative Memories
Living Stone Creations
Larsen’s Fine Candies
Granny Smith Natural
Skin Products

Just Too Precious
Jewelry Designs
Harriett Shamberger
Nancywear

Swedish Dishcloths

. Bubble Bee Sweet

. P&L Creations

. Knot Sew Perfect Crafts
. Simplistic Designs

. Garner Crafts

. Magic Hummingbird

. Colorific Faces

. Vintage Rebel

. Jake Toys

. Danish Brotherhood

in America #268

Hovden Wear

Scandinavian Festival T-Shirt
First Baptist Church

Easy to Please Grilled Cheese
The MAC

Nudla Hus

Carina’s Bakery

Frikadeller

Paradise Shaved Ice

First Christian Church
Scents of Direction Candle Co.
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54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Hargirlanger av Gamla Damer
Granny’s Little Garden

Rollin Dough

Lonesome Whistle Farm
Hentze Family Farm

Camas Country Mill, LLC
Seasons’ End Flower Farm

Wine Terrace by Soroptimist Intl.

Smok’'n Gingers

Arne’s Famous Aebleskiver
Woven Treasures
Appletree Farm/Tawhai
Gotland Stud Co-op
Community Famer’s Booth/
Falling Oaks Farmstand
Jewelry by Jana

Great Viking Steak Sandwich
Lingonberry Lemonade
Hangin’ With My Gnomies
Art Objects

Swedish Crépes

Girl Scouts Ice Cream
Loven Oven

Fri-Jos Swedish Pastry
Faith Lutheran Ableskiver
& Boy Scouts of America
Tippaliepa Funnel Cakes

& Lemonades

Potettgul Swirls

The Gone Rogue Boutique
Norwegian Pancakes
Burgerhus

Strudelicious

The Wurst Food Cart

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Viking Dog

Moose Lodge Corn Booth
Almond Delight

Nordmark Designs Sami Jewelry
Oregon Jewelry

Jennibjeweled

Viking Village

V1. Coyote Creek Mfg

V2. Viking Brewing Beer Garden
V3. Bate's Steakhouse

V4. Chef Bo's Gourmet Jerky
V5. Scandinavian Design Studio
Vé. Aunt Hattie's Collection
V7. Ladd’s Leather

V8. Fenrir Creations

V9. Celtica

Viking Sal

a. The Delight of Her Hands
b. Norrdesign

c. Maple River Stained Glass
d. Desiree of Sweden

e. Handmade by Mom ‘n Me
f. The Frugal Pig

Fletchall Hall

g. Gifts&Crafts Intl.

h. Community Crafters Booth
i. Festival Museum Project
The Art Building

J.

Junction City Art Association
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